Streamline® 7100
Indoor Linear LED
24V DC | 120-277VAC
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |  02/2024 V4
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 1 of 2
The Streamline Series fixture is an interior linear 2¾" wide fixture designed to
produce direct and indirect lighting in a stylish package. Designed to be pendant

FINISH
STANDARD
ORDERING GUIDE
7100
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
LH HIGH
N NONE
1'nom1
LEH EXTRA HIGH R RECESSED
WM WALL MOUNT
SO  SILVER
FORWARD PHASE
ELV  REVERSE PHASE
TRI
OPTICS
120 120°
120-277VU
LS
3W/ft
3ft 1800lm
4ft
8ft
2400lm
4800lm
WattsDelivered
Output
9w
12w
24w
2ft 1200lm 6w
LH
4.6W/ft
3ft 2760lm
4ft
8ft
3680lm
7360lm
WattsDelivered
Output
13.8w
18.4w
36.8w
2ft 1840lm 9.2w
LEH
5.8W/ft
3ft 3480lm
4ft
8ft
4640lm
9280lm
WattsDelivered
Output
17.4w
23.2w
46.4w
2ft 2320lm 11.6w
3½"
TRIMLESS RECESSED TRIM
2⅞"
2¾"
2⅞"
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |  02/2024 V4
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 2 of 2
SUSPENDED CABLE
Provides a pendant mount with a low voltage aircraft cable
available at your requested length.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Streamline® 7100
Ceiling